Walker Middle School

2022-2023
Basketball Schedule

First day of Tryouts: Wednesday, January 4
Games begin at 5 pm.
Girls play first, boys game starts immediately after.
Admission: $3.00 adults, $2.00 students

Monday, January 23™ ........... Hunter’s Creek @ Walker
Wednesday, January 25" ........ South Creek @ Walker
Monday, January 30%"..................... Walker @ Freedom

Wednesday, February 1°" ........ Walker @ Meadow Woods

Monday, February 6" .................. Walker @ Innovation

Wednesday, February 8" .............. Lake Nona @ Walker

Playoffs
Monday, February 13" - Round 1

Wednesday, February 15" - Round 2
Wednesday, February 22" - Quarter Finals
Monday, February 27" - Semi-Finals
Wednesday, March 1°- Championship Games @ Colonial High



